
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CAPITAL PROJECTS 215 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 1/31/14
2 AG Science Building 151 days Mon 4/8/13 Mon 11/4/13
3 Gentry Storm Drainage 192 days Mon 4/8/13 Tue 12/31/13
4 AG Research/Teaching projects 80 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 11/1/13
5 Boswell Fume Hoods/HVAC Project 16 days Mon 4/8/13 Mon 4/29/13
6 Hankal Hall Upgrades 149 days Mon 4/8/13 Thu 10/31/13
7 Electrical Distribution Upgrades 99 days Wed 5/15/13 Mon 9/30/13
8 Hale Residence Hall Elevator Replace 173 days Wed 6/5/13 Fri 1/31/14
9 ADA Accessability Adapatations 40 days Mon 7/8/13 Fri 8/30/13

10 Several Bldg. Window/Waterproofing 45 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 9/13/13
11 Master Plan Update 127 days Mon 7/8/13 Tue 12/31/13
12

13

14 AGRICULTURE PROJECTS 85 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 8/2/13
15 CARP Electric hot Water sinks & toilet 

rooms
1 day Mon 4/8/13 Mon 4/8/13

16 Metal building 36 days Fri 6/14/13 Fri 8/2/13
17 Cheatham County Farm (Trailer 

Installation)
28 days Mon 6/24/13 Wed 7/31/13

18

19

20 RESIDENCE LIFE PROJECTS 67 days Thu 5/30/13 Fri 8/30/13
21 Ford and NRC, Toilet flow valves 21 days Fri 6/28/13 Fri 7/26/13
22 Eppse Gas Line & Hot Water 41 days Fri 6/21/13 Fri 8/16/13
23 Gates, Paint Fence at Appartment, Repair 

wood and Paint
34 days Fri 6/14/13 Wed 7/31/13

24 Hale Hall Lobby 55 days Sat 6/1/13 Thu 8/15/13
25 Watson Lobby 1 day Thu 5/30/13 Thu 5/30/13
26 Wilson Hall Basement 45 days Thu 5/30/13 Wed 7/31/13
27 Wilson Hall Roof Section 55 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 8/30/13
28 Watson Hall RA Apartment repairs 44 days Mon 6/17/13 Thu 8/15/13
29 Smart Phone Lock installation 18 days Mon 7/8/13 Wed 7/31/13
30

31

32 TITLE III PROJECTS 70 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 8/16/13
33 IT Reloaction 46 days Wed 5/29/13 Wed 7/31/13
34 Elliott Classrooms 55 days Mon 6/3/13 Fri 8/16/13
35 Elliott Restrooms 55 days Mon 6/3/13 Fri 8/16/13
36 Crouch Classrooms 55 days Mon 6/3/13 Fri 8/16/13
37 Crouch Restrooms 55 days Mon 6/3/13 Fri 8/16/13
38 Clay Restrooms 40 days Mon 6/24/13 Fri 8/16/13
39 Clement Restrooms 40 days Mon 6/24/13 Fri 8/16/13
40 Humanities Restrooms 40 days Mon 6/24/13 Fri 8/16/13
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41 Library Commons Expansion 17 days Mon 6/3/13 Tue 6/25/13
42 Hand Dryers (50) 21 days Mon 6/24/13 Mon 7/22/13
43 Performance Arts Center SMART Bds Rms 

127,177,178,010
20 days Mon 6/3/13 Fri 6/28/13

44 SSC Signage Installation 35 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 6/28/13
45 Boswell 144 & 146 smartboards/furniture 11 days Fri 5/31/13 Fri 6/14/13
46

47

48 NORTH CAMPUS PROJECTS Mon 4/8/13
49 Indoor Pratice Facility 75 days Mon 4/29/13 Fri 8/9/13
50 Canopy 41 days Fri 6/14/13 Fri 8/9/13
51 Wall Pads 45 days Mon 4/29/13 Fri 6/28/13
52 Cameras (inside & Out) 41 days Fri 5/3/13 Fri 6/28/13
53 Data/ Voice 20 days Fri 5/3/13 Thu 5/30/13
54 Direct TV 5 days Wed 5/15/13 Tue 5/21/13
55 Furniture 41 days Fri 5/3/13 Fri 6/28/13
56 Graphics 41 days Fri 5/3/13 Fri 6/28/13
57 Landscaping 10 days Wed 5/15/13 Tue 5/28/13
58 Energy Manegment System 41 days Fri 5/3/13 Fri 6/28/13
59 Access Control & Locks 41 days Fri 5/3/13 Fri 6/28/13
60 Building sign Lighting 15 days Mon 5/20/13 Fri 6/7/13
61 Drainage @ position field 40 days Thu 5/30/13 Wed 7/24/13
62 Bldg Sign & Room signage 10 days Mon 6/3/13 Fri 6/14/13
63

64

65 ED TEMPLE TRACK 60 days? Sat 4/6/13 Fri 6/28/13
66 Paint Entry gate & Fence 5 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 4/12/13
67 Restripe Track
68 Repair Main Gate lock 5 days Fri 5/3/13 Thu 5/9/13
69 Replace inner fence 3 days Mon 4/8/13 Wed 4/10/13
70 Repair restrooms 5 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 4/12/13
71 Paint doors 4 days Thu 4/11/13 Tue 4/16/13
72 Reseal asphalt 1 day Sat 4/6/13 Sat 4/6/13
73 New track scoreboard 41 days Fri 5/3/13 Fri 6/28/13
74

75

76 COCKRELL BEND WAREHOUSE 49 days Mon 4/1/13 Thu 6/6/13
77 Install roll up door 2 days Sun 5/12/13 Mon 5/13/13
78 Replace windows ( close up) 10 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 4/12/13
79 Replace doors & locks 2 days Sun 5/12/13 Mon 5/13/13
80 Restore electrical power 25 days Fri 4/26/13 Thu 5/30/13
81 Install Fence around building 1 day Wed 5/1/13 Wed 5/1/13
82 Install interior & exterior lighting 25 days Fri 4/26/13 Thu 5/30/13
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83 Grading and Paving 2 days Thu 4/25/13 Fri 4/26/13
84 Signage 19 days Mon 5/13/13 Thu 6/6/13
85

86

87 CAMPUS RENOVATIONS (RELOCATIONS) 85 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 8/2/13
88 TSU PD (Queen Washington) 60 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 6/28/13
89 General Services HR Renovation 35 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 8/2/13
90 Graduate office/Test Center Relocation 5 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 6/21/13
91 Student success Center Furniture 35 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 6/28/13
92

93

94 PRESIDENT'S RESIDENCE 118 days Mon 2/18/13 Wed 7/31/13
95 President Residence Interior Upgrade 118 days Mon 2/18/13 Wed 7/31/13
96 Security System 10 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 6/28/13
97 Landscaping 10 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 6/28/13
98 Security Fencing 10 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 6/28/13
99

100

101 MAINTENANCE PROJECTS 150 days Mon 4/8/13 Fri 11/1/13
102 CARP Building Penthouse siding 

replacement
63 days Mon 6/3/13 Wed 8/28/13

103 Classrooms locks & labs 56 days Mon 4/8/13 Mon 6/24/13
104 LED light Conversion 44 days Wed 5/1/13 Mon 7/1/13
105 Gateway to Heritage (Contract) 112 days Thu 5/30/13 Fri 11/1/13
106 Grounds/landscaping upgrades 126 days Wed 5/1/13 Wed 10/23/13
107 Hale Coaches Locker Room 44 days Sat 6/1/13 Wed 7/31/13
108 Relocate King Dandridge in Campus 

Center
21 days Fri 6/7/13 Fri 7/5/13

109 Monitors for campus messaging system 39 days Fri 6/7/13 Wed 7/31/13
110 Parking lot patching 39 days Fri 6/7/13 Wed 7/31/13
111 Signs 16 days Fri 6/7/13 Fri 6/28/13
112 Campus Center Waterproofing 39 days Fri 6/7/13 Wed 7/31/13
113 Goodwill Manor Roof/Windows 39 days Fri 6/7/13 Wed 7/31/13
114 Track Buildings re-roof 39 days Fri 6/7/13 Wed 7/31/13
115 Events software IT 39 days Fri 6/7/13 Wed 7/31/13
116 Planning, Design & Construction office 30 days Sat 6/1/13 Thu 7/11/13
117 Clock Tower painting 26 days Fri 6/28/13 Fri 8/2/13
118

119

120 FOOD SERVICE REPAIRS/UPGRADES 25 days? Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
121 Campus center 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
122 Replace Dishwasher 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
123 Upgrade food Bars 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
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124 Add walk in cooler 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
125 Replace carpet in executive area 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
126 Dinning room & other upgrades 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
127 Smoothie Bar 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
128 Rudolph Hall
129 Replace furniture 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
130 Upgrade Food Bars 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
131 Avon WILLIAMS CAMPUS 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
132 Kitchen floor 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
133 Signage 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
134 Water leak from beverage dispenser 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
135 Grease trap 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
136 Outdoor seating 25 days Mon 7/1/13 Fri 8/2/13
137

138

139 MISCELLANOUS 87 days Mon 4/1/13 Tue 7/30/13
140 McCord 011 lights 2 days Mon 5/20/13 Tue 5/21/13
141 McCord 009 Furniture 41 days Mon 5/6/13 Mon 7/1/13
142 Albion Gate Add'l Gate 8 days Mon 4/1/13 Wed 4/10/13
143 Merritt Gate 22 days Mon 7/1/13 Tue 7/30/13
144

145

146 PRESIDENT SUITE McWHERTER BLDG 77 days Thu 5/2/13 Fri 8/16/13
147 Install wall in Ms. Arlene's office 30 days Sat 6/1/13 Thu 7/11/13
148 Relocate DR. Johnson Furniture to Queen 

office
1 day Thu 5/2/13 Thu 5/2/13

149 Relocate Ms. Sharon Smith's office to Dr. 
Johnson's space

5 days Wed 5/8/13 Tue 5/14/13

150 Create seating area 5 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 5/10/13
151 Install TV - President office & Ms. Jackson 30 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 6/14/13

152 Purchase golf cart 50 days Mon 6/10/13 Fri 8/16/13
153

154

155 AVON WILLIAMS CAMPUS 70 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 8/16/13
156 Graduate lounge 60 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 8/2/13
157 Painting 3rd floor 25 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 8/16/13
158 Paint hollow metal doors frames 25 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 6/14/13
159 Replace windows 3rd floor 25 days Sat 6/1/13 Thu 7/4/13
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ID Task Name

1 CAPITAL PROJECTS
2 AG Science Building
3 Gentry Storm Drainage
4 AG Research/Teaching projects
5 Boswell Fume Hoods/HVAC Project
6 Hankal Hall Upgrades
7 Electrical Distribution Upgrades
8 Hale Residence Hall Elevator Replace
9 ADA Accessability Adapatations

10 Several Bldg. Window/Waterproofing
11 Master Plan Update
12

13

14 AGRICULTURE PROJECTS
15 CARP Electric hot Water sinks & toilet 

rooms
16 Metal building
17 Cheatham County Farm (Trailer 

Installation)
18

19

20 RESIDENCE LIFE PROJECTS
21 Ford and NRC, Toilet flow valves
22 Eppse Gas Line & Hot Water
23 Gates, Paint Fence at Appartment, Repair 

wood and Paint
24 Hale Hall Lobby
25 Watson Lobby
26 Wilson Hall Basement
27 Wilson Hall Roof Section
28 Watson Hall RA Apartment repairs
29 Smart Phone Lock installation
30

31

32 TITLE III PROJECTS
33 IT Reloaction
34 Elliott Classrooms
35 Elliott Restrooms
36 Crouch Classrooms
37 Crouch Restrooms
38 Clay Restrooms
39 Clement Restrooms
40 Humanities Restrooms

Herring

McRae

Gillette

Gafford

Green

Gafford

Wooten

Wooten

Brooks

Gafford

Gillette

Wooten

Gafford

Wooten

Green

Herring

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5
November December January February March April May June July August September October

2013 2014

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SUMMER 2013 MASTER PROJECT SCHEDULE

Page 5 Revised June 9, 32013


